The Stable School
Examination Data




Examination /
Accreditation

GCSE Maths (4-9)

GCSE English
Language (4-9)

GCSE English
Literature (4-9)

Functional Skills
English Entry Level

Functional Skills
Maths Entry Level

Functional Skills
English Level 1

Functional Skills
English Level 2

Functional Skills
Maths Level 1

Functional Skills
Maths Level 2

AIM VOC

Examination Data

2024/25

28%

28%

33%

100%

100%

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

100%

2023/24

33%

75%

100%

88%

100%

100%

100%

n/a

100%

100%



